Current

Current School
College

Academic Plan

Career SP 2017

SP 2018

SP 2019

SP 2020

SP 2021

SP 2022

CBED School of
Leadership

Industrial Engineering Technology (Logistics) BS

UGRD 53

52

52

59

79

69

Industrial Engineering Technology BS

UGRD 47

98

166

186

193

172

Grand Total

100

150

218

245

272

241

300

250

200

150

100

100

50

SP 2017

SP 2018

218

SP 2019

W Headcount

SP 2020

272

SP 2021

SP 2022



